Invercargill Airport Limited

Invercargill Airport Fees

Car parking charges

2018/19
$

2019/20
H]

Up to 1 hour

Free — 8.00

Free — 8.00

Up to 24 hours

From 8.50 - 25.00

From 8.50 - 25.00

Up to 2 days From 25.50 - 39.00 From 25.50 - 39.00
Up to 3 days From 39.50 - 49.00 From 39.50 - 49.00
Up to 4 days From 48.50 - 53.00 From 48.50 - 53.00
First week (7 day) maximum Maximum 60.00 Maximum 60.00
After the first week, per 12 hour period or part thereof Maximum 80.00 Maximum 80.00
After the first week, weekly maximum 35.00 35.00
Lost ticket fee 100.00 100.00
Unlimited card use (12 months) 980.00 980.00

Leases

Market rate

Market rate

Fuel sales

Market rate

Market rate

Meeting rooms, per hour (minimum three hours)

Meeting Room

45.00 - 150.00 + GST

45.00 - 150.00 + GST

Official Information Requests (per hour)

Executive Staff 220.00 + GST 229.50

Managers and Team Leaders 180.00 + GST 188.50

Professional and Technical Staff 120.00 + GST 127.50

Administrative Staff 80.00 + GST 86.50
Photocopying

A4 page 0.20 0.20

A3 page 0.40 0.40
Travel per km 0.75 0.75

Alteration of Fees

Fees and charges may be refunded, remitted or waived by the General Manager, Invercargill Airport Limited. The fees and
charges listed were correct at the time of going to print. The Council reserves the right to alter fees and charges during the year.
Any changes will be publicly notified for submissions. All fees and charges are GST inclusive unless otherwise stated.

Fees and charges
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